
Diocese of Saint Petersburg Pastoral Center 

2026 Holiday Schedule  

The Pastoral Center recognizes the following 
  14 paid holidays for 2026  
 

 
 

   January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day  

January 19 Monday     D r . Mar t i n Lu the r  K i n g  J r. Day 

February 16 Monday Presidents’ Day 

April 3 Friday Good Friday 

April 6 Monday Easter Monday Holiday 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19 Thursday Juneteenth  

July 3 Friday Independence Day Holiday 

September 7 Monday Labor Day 

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day  

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 27 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve  

December 25 
 

Friday 
 

Christmas Day  

      
   

Genesis 2:3 - And God blessed the seventh day and sanctified it: 
because that in it He had rested from all His work… 
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